
MATCH 103 —— METRIC PRONE - GRAND AGGREGATE MATCH
Aggregate of Matches 114 and 115

Pennsylvania Railroad Trophy Plaque & NRA Check
$20

703Winner SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

MA 2367  -  142

National Metric Medallion & NRA Check $185272nd PITTS, HOWARD R
TAFT, TN   -  USA  

MA 2359  -  136

National Metric Medallion & NRA Check $155643rd NEVIUS, KEVIN R
GIBSONBURG, OH   -  USA  

MA 2356  -  137

Category Match Winners

1st Civilian PITTS, HOWARD R
TAFT, TN   -  USA  

527 Metric MedallionMA 2359  -  136

2nd Civilian NEVIUS, KEVIN R
GIBSONBURG, OH   -  USA  

564 Metric MedallionMA 2356  -  137

3rd Civilian WIGGER, RONALD L
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO   -  USA  

698 Metric MedallionMA 2354  -  125

1st Service SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

703 Metric MedallionMA 2367  -  142

2nd Service Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  8 were Eligible.

3rd Service Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  8 were Eligible.

1st Senior HARRIS, GEORGE B
DUMFRIES, VA   -  USA  

592 Metric MedallionMA 2338  -  121

2nd Senior MILLER, JAMES P
ONARGA, IL   -  USA  

521 Metric MedallionEX 2333  -  118

3rd Senior Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  11 were Eligible.

1st Intermediate Senior WIGGER, RONALD L
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO   -  USA  

698 Metric MedallionMA 2354  -  125

2nd Intermediate Senior CARTER, MIKE L
NASHVILLE, TN   -  USA  

557 Metric MedallionMA 2346  -  124

3rd Intermediate Senior O'CONNOR, JOHN M
GRASS LAKE, MI   -  USA  

599 Metric MedallionMA 2345  -  119

1st Collegiate Insufficient entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
2 were Eligible.

2nd Collegiate Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  2 were Eligible.

3rd Collegiate Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  2 were Eligible.

1st Junior PETERS, JOSETTE L
CLIFTON, IL   -  USA  

539 Metric MedallionEX 2324  -  112

2nd Junior Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  4 were Eligible.

3rd Junior Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  4 were Eligible.

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 522018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 103 —— METRIC PRONE - GRAND AGGREGATE MATCH
Aggregate of Matches 114 and 115

Category Match Winners

1st Intermediate Junior THOMPSON, JADEN R
BLOOMINGTON, IL   -  USA  

537 Metric MedallionMA 2345  -  124

2nd Intermediate Junior Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  7 were Eligible.

3rd Intermediate Junior Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  7 were Eligible.

1st Sub Junior Insufficient entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

2nd Sub Junior Insufficient entries to give award.  10 Entries are
required.  0 were Eligible.

3rd Sub Junior Insufficient entries to give award.  15 Entries are
required.  0 were Eligible.

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 703 -  SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG 2367  -  142 Medallion & NRA Check 12MA

2nd 527 -  PITTS, HOWARD R 2359  -  136 NRA Check $11MA

3rd 564 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN R 2356  -  137 NRA Check $10MA

4th 698 -  WIGGER, RONALD L 2354  -  125 NRA Check $9MA

5th 557 -  CARTER, MIKE L 2346  -  124 NRA Check $8MA

6th 616 -  GRATZ, ELIZABETH  2346  -  122 NRA Check $7MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

2nd 521 -  MILLER, JAMES P 2333  -  118 NRA Check $11EX

1st 575 -  LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG 2335  -  112 Medallion & NRA Check 12EX

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 570 -  MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E 2334  -  112 Medallion & NRA Check 12SS

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 530 -  LAMBDIN, MLEAH  2296  -  81 Medallion & NRA Check 12MK

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 52 - Total Entries

  MASTER 33 - Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG2367  -  1421. MA

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R2359  -  1362. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R2356  -  1373. MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L2354  -  1254. MA

557 - CARTER, MIKE L2346  -  1245. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  2346  -  1226. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  2346  -  1187. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R2345  -  1248. MA

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M2345  -  1199. MA

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L2345  -  11110. MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  2343  -  12211. MA

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R2339  -  11512. MA

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B2338  -  12113. MA

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T2338  -  11814. MA

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG2333  -  10515. MA

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG2330  -  11016. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R2330  -  10317. MA

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  2321  -  9818. MA

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E2320  -  10419. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE2320  -  9420. MA

612 - FOLEY, ED D2314  -  9321. MA

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A2313  -  6822. MA

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E2308  -  8623. MA

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J2298  -  8124. MA

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N2287  -  7625. MA

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A2285  -  9226. MA

  MASTER 33 - Entries

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B2278  -  7527. MA

528 - BAY, DAVID A2277  -  6928. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B2273  -  7029. MA

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST2246  -  5430. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C2237  -  6031. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE2213  -  4932. MA

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A1176  -  6933. MA

  EXPERT 10 - Entries

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG2335  -  1121. EX

521 - MILLER, JAMES P2333  -  1182. EX

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K2330  -  1113. EX

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L2324  -  1124. EX

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F2320  -  1055. EX

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C2320  -  1026. EX

533 - BROWN, MALORI B2318  -  907. EX

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L2291  -  778. EX

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M2275  -  719. EX

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J2263  -  7310. EX

  SHARPSHOOTER 4 - Entries

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E2334  -  1121. SS

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W2311  -  992. SS

541 - DENSON, DAVID W2310  -  873. SS

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C2304  -  934. SS
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MATCH 103 —— METRIC PRONE - GRAND AGGREGATE MATCH
Aggregate of Matches 114 and 115

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 52 - Total Entries

  MARKSMAN 5 - Entries

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  2296  -  811. MK

540 - SCHER, TY J2284  -  652. MK

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  2279  -  723. MK

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D2173  -  324. MK

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  2082  -  325. MK

  Complete Competitor Ranking 52 - Total Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG2367 - 1421. MA

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R2359 - 1362. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R2356 - 1373. MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L2354 - 1254. MA

557 - CARTER, MIKE L2346 - 1245. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  2346 - 1226. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  2346 - 1187. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R2345 - 1248. MA

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M2345 - 1199. MA

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L2345 - 11110. MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  2343 - 12211. MA

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R2339 - 11512. MA

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B2338 - 12113. MA

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T2338 - 11814. MA

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG2335 - 11215. EX

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E2334 - 11216. SS

521 - MILLER, JAMES P2333 - 11817. EX

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG2333 - 10518. MA

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K2330 - 11119. EX

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG2330 - 11020. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R2330 - 10321. MA

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L2324 - 11222. EX

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  2321 - 9823. MA

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F2320 - 10524. EX

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E2320 - 10425. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C2320 - 10226. EX

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE2320 - 9427. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B2318 - 9028. EX

612 - FOLEY, ED D2314 - 9329. MA

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A2313 - 6830. MA

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W2311 - 9931. SS

541 - DENSON, DAVID W2310 - 8732. SS

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E2308 - 8633. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C2304 - 9334. SS

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J2298 - 8135. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  2296 - 8136. MK

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L2291 - 7737. EX

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N2287 - 7638. MA

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A2285 - 9239. MA

540 - SCHER, TY J2284 - 6540. MK

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  2279 - 7241. MK

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B2278 - 7542. MA

528 - BAY, DAVID A2277 - 6943. MA

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M2275 - 7144. EX

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B2273 - 7045. MA

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J2263 - 7346. EX

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST2246 - 5447. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C2237 - 6048. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE2213 - 4949. MA

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D2173 - 3250. MK

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  2082 - 3251. MK

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A1176 - 6952. MA
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